House File 2570

H-8268

- 1 Amend House File 2570 as follows:
- 2 l. Page 1, line 26, by striking <twenty thirty> and
- 3 inserting <twenty>
- 4 2. Page 3, line 1, by striking <thirty-dollar> and inserting
- 5 <twenty-dollar>
- 6 3. Page 3, line 8, by striking <Section 321.23, subsections
- 7 3 and 4, Code 2022, are> and inserting <Section 321.23,
- 8 subsection 3, Code 2022, is>
- 9 4. By striking page 3, line 30, through page 4, line 16.
- 10 5. Page 7, line 30, by striking <twenty thirty> and
- 11 inserting <twenty>
- 12 6. Page 9, line 11, by striking <twenty thirty> and
- 13 inserting <twenty>
- 7. Page 9, line 15, by striking <ten twenty> and inserting
- 15 <ten>
- 8. Page 11, line 7, by striking <twenty thirty> and
- 17 inserting <twenty>
- 18 9. Page 11, lines 30 and 31, by striking <five fifteen> and
- 19 inserting <five>
- 20 10. Page 13, line 2, by striking <ten twenty> and inserting
- 21 <ten>
- 22 ll. Page 13, line 14, by striking <twenty> and inserting
- 23 <ten>
- 24 12. Page 17, line 20, by striking <ten twenty> and inserting
- 25 <ten>
- 26 13. Page 18, line 12, by striking <ten dollars plus>
- 27 14. By striking page 18, line 28, through page 19, line 4.
- 28 15. Page 20, line 8, by striking <twenty thirty> and
- 29 inserting <twenty>
- 30 16. Page 21, by striking lines 23 through 30.
- 31 17. Title page, by striking lines 3 and 4 and inserting <and
- 32 titling by any county treasurer.>
- 33 18. By renumbering as necessary.

ISENHART of Dubuque